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Engineer Estimate
Property Solutions 
Contracting LLC

C.W. Purpero, 
Inc Zignego Company, INc.

Poblocki Paving 
Corporation

Section Title Line Item Item Code Item Description UofM Quantity Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Base Bid Section - 
Required 
Completion $501,137.50 $383,847.00 $530,702.00 $737,072.30 $765,497.00

1 1 Pavement Sawing LF 204 $5.00 $1,020.00 $5.00 $1,020.00 $7.00 $1,428.00 $1.95 $397.80 $3.00 $612.00
2 2 Curb Removal LF 115 $20.00 $2,300.00 $10.00 $1,150.00 $9.00 $1,035.00 $50.00 $5,750.00 $24.00 $2,760.00

3 3
Remove and Salvage Benches, Garbage & 
Recycling Bins, and Bike Rack LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $3,650.00 $3,650.00 $5,002.00 $5,002.00

4 4 Concrete Pavement/Sidewalk Removal SY 60 $20.00 $1,200.00 $10.00 $600.00 $24.00 $1,440.00 $50.00 $3,000.00 $45.00 $2,700.00
5 5 Asphaltic Pavement Removal SY 540 $10.00 $5,400.00 $8.00 $4,320.00 $10.00 $5,400.00 $50.00 $27,000.00 $10.00 $5,400.00
6 6 5" Concrete Sidewalk/Pad SF 615 $15.00 $9,225.00 $15.00 $9,225.00 $11.40 $7,011.00 $20.00 $12,300.00 $16.00 $9,840.00
7 7 Concrete Curb and Gutter, 31-Inch LF 115 $80.00 $9,200.00 $68.00 $7,820.00 $104.00 $11,960.00 $200.00 $23,000.00 $113.00 $12,995.00
8 8 Roadway Pavement SF 485 $45.00 $21,825.00 $13.00 $6,305.00 $28.00 $13,580.00 $32.00 $15,520.00 $49.00 $23,765.00
9 9 Concrete Driveway Pavement SF 170 $15.00 $2,550.00 $15.00 $2,550.00 $13.00 $2,210.00 $20.00 $3,400.00 $62.00 $10,540.00

10 10 Excavation Common CY 425 $50.00 $21,250.00 $35.00 $14,875.00 $87.00 $36,975.00 $100.00 $42,500.00 $111.00 $47,175.00
11 11 Excavation Below Subgrade (Undistributed) CY 35 $50.00 $1,750.00 $35.00 $1,225.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $129.00 $4,515.00
12 12 Base Aggegate Dense, 1 1/4" Stone Tons 35 $35.00 $1,225.00 $35.00 $1,225.00 $122.00 $4,270.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $111.00 $3,885.00
13 13 Base Aggegate Dense, 3" Stone (Undistributed) Tons 75 $35.00 $2,625.00 $35.00 $2,625.00 $88.00 $6,600.00 $100.00 $7,500.00 $44.00 $3,300.00
14 14 Traffic Control LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $42,950.00 $42,950.00 $6,897.00 $6,897.00
15 15 Inlet Protection (Type D) EACH 6 $200.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $450.00 $175.00 $1,050.00 $85.00 $510.00 $200.00 $1,200.00
16 16 Silt Fence LF 475 $5.00 $2,375.00 $3.50 $1,662.50 $6.00 $2,850.00 $2.25 $1,068.75 $5.00 $2,375.00
17 17 Tree Protection EACH 20 $100.00 $2,000.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $265.00 $5,300.00 $275.00 $5,500.00 $586.00 $11,720.00
18 18 Stone Construction Entrance EACH 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
19 19 Topsoil Stripping SY 1210 $10.00 $12,100.00 $2.00 $2,420.00 $7.50 $9,075.00 $20.00 $24,200.00 $11.00 $13,310.00
20 20 Shaping and Grading SY 1280 $5.00 $6,400.00 $2.00 $2,560.00 $7.40 $9,472.00 $20.00 $25,600.00 $17.00 $21,760.00
21 21 Porous Asphalt Pavement SF 3500 $8.00 $28,000.00 $5.50 $19,250.00 $9.50 $33,250.00 $9.15 $32,025.00 $16.00 $56,000.00
22 22 Storm Underdrain Perforated PVC 6-Inch LF 460 $60.00 $27,600.00 $35.00 $16,100.00 $27.00 $12,420.00 $120.00 $55,200.00 $109.00 $50,140.00
23 23 Storm Pipe PVC 6-Inch LF 105 $90.00 $9,450.00 $60.00 $6,300.00 $92.00 $9,660.00 $120.00 $12,600.00 $107.00 $11,235.00
24 24 Storm Cleanout PVC 6-Inch (Complete) EACH 9 $1,700.00 $15,300.00 $1,500.00 $13,500.00 $796.00 $7,164.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $2,218.00 $19,962.00
25 25 Storm Tee Cleanout PVC 6-Inch (Complete) EACH 3 $1,700.00 $5,100.00 $1,300.00 $3,900.00 $607.00 $1,821.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,143.00 $6,429.00
26 26 Storm Sewer 12-Inch LF 20 $125.00 $2,500.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $341.00 $6,820.00 $500.00 $10,000.00 $151.00 $3,020.00

27 27
Precast Concrete Manhole, 48", including 
Frame and Grate; Includes Conn. To Ex. Pipes EACH 2 $7,000.00 $14,000.00 $6,900.00 $13,800.00 $9,900.00 $19,800.00 $11,000.00 $22,000.00 $11,106.00 $22,212.00

28 28
Storm Catch Basin (2'x3'),  including Frame and 
Grate EACH 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $7,170.00 $7,170.00

29 29 Geotextile Fabric, Type SAS SY 485 $5.00 $2,425.00 $3.50 $1,697.50 $5.00 $2,425.00 $10.00 $4,850.00 $5.00 $2,425.00
30 30 PVC Liner SY 1080 $15.00 $16,200.00 $10.00 $10,800.00 $21.20 $22,896.00 $20.00 $21,600.00 $53.00 $57,240.00
31 31 ASTM No. 57 Stone Tons 190 $50.00 $9,500.00 $35.00 $6,650.00 $73.00 $13,870.00 $100.00 $19,000.00 $75.00 $14,250.00
32 32 ASTM No. 2 Stone Tons 420 $40.00 $16,800.00 $35.00 $14,700.00 $49.00 $20,580.00 $100.00 $42,000.00 $58.00 $24,360.00
33 33 Synthetic Turf Stone Base Tons 260 $40.00 $10,400.00 $35.00 $9,100.00 $51.00 $13,260.00 $100.00 $26,000.00 $75.00 $19,500.00
34 34 Rain Garden LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $18,840.00 $18,840.00 $20,496.00 $20,496.00
35 35 Existing Play Equipment & Surfacing Removal LS 1 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $18,910.00 $18,910.00
36 36 Playground Swing Set LS 1 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $18,300.00 $18,300.00
37 37 Synthetic Turf CIP Concrete Curb LF 320 $100.00 $32,000.00 $75.00 $24,000.00 $41.50 $13,280.00 $100.00 $32,000.00 $112.00 $35,840.00
38 38 Synthetic Turf System SF 3800 $12.00 $45,600.00 $25.00 $95,000.00 $24.30 $92,340.00 $24.47 $92,986.00 $29.00 $110,200.00

39 39
Shredded Hardwood Bark Mulch, 3" Thick (At 
Rain Garden) CY 11 $100.00 $1,100.00 $75.00 $825.00 $236.00 $2,596.00 $85.00 $935.00 $116.00 $1,276.00

40 40 Native Plug Plantings EACH 213 $5.00 $1,065.00 $9.00 $1,917.00 $18.00 $3,834.00 $13.75 $2,928.75 $17.00 $3,621.00

41 41
Site Restoration (Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer, 
Erosion Control Mat) SY 1280 $17.00 $21,760.00 $10.00 $12,800.00 $18.00 $23,040.00 $8.95 $11,456.00 $18.00 $23,040.00

42 42 Native Shrubs, 3-Gallon Size EACH 20 $60.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $1,500.00 $117.00 $2,340.00 $75.00 $1,500.00 $202.00 $4,040.00
43 43 Native Shrubs, 5' Multi Stem EACH 1 $200.00 $200.00 $75.00 $75.00 $820.00 $820.00 $400.00 $400.00 $1,046.00 $1,046.00
44 44 Flagstone Stepping Stones EACH 13 $90.00 $1,170.00 $100.00 $1,300.00 $275.00 $3,575.00 $295.00 $3,835.00 $305.00 $3,965.00

45 45
Decorative Stone Mulch, 3" Thick (At Rain 
Garden) SF 35 $3.50 $122.50 $10.00 $350.00 $53.00 $1,855.00 $10.00 $350.00 $61.00 $2,135.00

46 46 Rogers Park Electrical LS 1 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $25,750.00 $25,750.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $25,720.00 $25,720.00 $36,434.00 $36,434.00
Base Bid Total: $501,137.50 $383,847.00 $530,702.00 $737,072.30 $765,497.00


